Features
Regulated
Converter
• Long 5 year warranty
• 2MOPP/250VAC
• Suitable for built in Class II applications
• Wide input voltage range (85-264VAC)
• Low leakage current (<100µA)

O
M
P
LIANT PROD
U
C
T
S
RoHSRoHS 22++
compliantcompliant
10 from 1010 from 10
Selection Guide
Part Input Output Output Efficiency max. cont. Power Max. Cap.
Number Voltage Range Voltage Current [A]  typ. Rating [W] Load (1)
 [VAC] [VDC] 115/230VAC [%] 115/230VAC [µF]
RACM150-12S 85-264 12 10.0 / 10.84 91 120 / 130 10400
RACM150-15S 85-264 15 8.33 / 9.0 92 125 / 135 6600
RACM150-24S 85-264 24 5.2 / 5.63 92 125 / 135 2600
RACM150-48S 85-264 48 2.5 / 2.71 91 120 / 130 650
RACM150-12S/F (1) 85-264 12 12.5 91 150 10400
RACM150-15S/F (1) 85-264 15 10.0 92 150 6600
RACM150-24S/F (1) 85-264 24 6.25 92 150 2600
RACM150-48S/F (1) 85-264 48 3.13 91 150 650
Fan Option (2)
Single
Output Power
Output Voltage

60
40
20
0
Ou
tp
ut
 P
ow
er
 [W
]
Ambient Temperature [°C]
-25 -20 0 20 40 7060-10 10 30 50 80 90 110100
RACM150-xxS/F
RACM150-xxS (xx=15, 24)
RACM150-xxS (xx=12,48)
160
140
150